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
wolf appliances or a few of the high end finishes offered. This stunning home offers 5 bedrooms, 5 1/2 bathrooms, total of 6720 AFJ SQ Ft of covered area .The
master suite has exquisite views from bed and a dream walk-in closet, stunning bathroom with a soaking tub. Fully smart home with speakers inside and outside.A
true contemporary masterpiece.

Email:
Email:
2| RX-10857186 Residential / Single Family Detached Closed 748 NE 71 Street LP: $3,999,999
BR: 5 Bth: 5.1 SqFt - Living: 4,583 Area: 4180 Geo: PB02
W WF: Yes Gar SP: 3 Car: YB: 2003 Priv Pool: Yes
i Unt Flr#: Pets: Yes Subd: Boca Harbour Sold Date: 05/31/2023 Gov: None
HOA Fee/M: Tax/Yr: $22,264 / 2022 Taxes: City/County; Homestead Sold Price: 3,675,000 DOM: 80

2 . | Directions: Federal Hwy to East on NE 70th ST Left on NE 7th Ave Right on NE 71st ST to house on Right.
Public Remarks: Bring your 70 ft Yacht to this almost brand new No Fixed Bridge Deepwater Boca Estate. South facing in the rear. Wine room, deluxe master
suite with separate shower and Jacuzzi tub and double sinks and bidet. Everything you need for your Boca Waterfront lifestyle. Two light fixtures excluded.

Email:
Email:
RX-10874463 Residential / Single Family Detached Closed 760 NE 72nd Street LP: $3,525,000
! ifa 48 BR: 5 Bth: 4 SqFt - Living: 3,307 Area: 4180 Geo: PB02
f "uu ,ﬂ' 16 'ﬁj WF:Yes- Gar -SP: 3 Car: - YB: 2006 . Prlv-PooI:Yes
ek Unt Fir#: 1 Pets: Yes Subd: BOCAHARBOUR Sold Date: 07/24/2023 Gov: None
HOA Fee/M: Tax/Yr: $15,456 / 2022 Taxes: County Only Sold Price: 3,250,000 DOM: 88

Directions: Federal Hwy to East on NE 70th ST Left on NE 7th Ave, Right on NE 72st ST to house on Right.

Public Remarks: This 5 bed, 4 bath waterfront home is your dream oasis, offering luxurious living with direct ocean access and no fixed bridges. Relax in the
Southern Exposure backyard, complete with a 20,000 aluminum boat lift and heated saltwater pool with a hot tub jacuzzi. Entertain guests with the outdoor
summer kitchen, featuring an Alfresco gas grill. The main kitchen is a chef's delight, featuring a top-of-the-line Miele oven with steam convection and induction
cooktop, as well as a Subzero fridge. With impact windows and a Storm Smart screen for the porch, you'll have peace of mind during storm season. Additional
features include a generator, 500-gallon propane tank, whole house water softener, and so much morel!ll Schedule your viewing today!
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